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WHITE HEAT SHINK TUBE: WHITE WHITE
1.8MM OM3 DX CABLE
/
140410mm 7 #4mm HEAT SHINK TUBE:BLACK 140+10mm_|
length: 10mm+5mm /-0
L
LENGTH TOLERANCE:
. @ m e ] WER |72 | DESC. | DX OM3 LC-LC JUMPER
mﬁumOHﬂu—O>Hu_ﬂozm. _lmZO._u_l_ A_lv ._.O_lmmb,zom Tolerances unless otherwise specified: |Checked By
Type  |Multi-Mode) =< M +50mm/=0 — DRG. No.| HOL-LCLC-244
Insertion Loss | < 0.5d8 | > 1M <<toM | +100mm/-0
Return Loss >20dB | >10M <<30M | +150mm/-0 Scale
Test Wavelength 850nm =30 +1%/-0 Version 1.0 sheet 1 1




